
TERM WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRIMARY MONTESSORI GRADE I to III (2025-2026)

TERM WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRE-PRIMARY MONTESSORI GRADE I to III (2025-2026)

    I II III IV TOTAL

11465

5000

200

45860

8800

200

11465

3800

16665
10-Jul

15265
10-Sept

11465

11465
10-Nov 12-Jan

11465

11465 54860

Tuition Fees

Special Fees

Insurance

Total
Due date

Particulars

KUTTIPPURAM, THRIKKANAPURAM SOUTH - P.O, MALAPPURAM 679 582
PHONE : 0494 2698150, E-mail:mescecssschool@gmail.com

M.E.S  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
CAMPUS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

    I II III IV TOTAL

10375

6600

200

41500

12000

200

10375

5400

17175
10-Jul

15775
10-Sept

10375

10375
10-Nov 12-Jan

10375

10375 53700

Tuition Fees

Special Fees

Insurance

Total
Due date

Particulars

KUTTIPPURAM, THRIKKANAPURAM SOUTH - P.O, MALAPPURAM 679 582
PHONE : 0494 2698150, E-mail:mescecssschool@gmail.com

M.E.S  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
CAMPUS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL



    I II III IV TOTAL

7870

6600

200

31480

12000

200

7870

5400

14670
10-Jul

13270
10-Sept

7870

7870
10-Nov 12-Jan

7870

7870 43680

Tuition Fees

Special Fees

Insurance

Total
Due date

Particulars

KUTTIPPURAM, THRIKKANAPURAM SOUTH - P.O, MALAPPURAM 679 582
PHONE : 0494 2698150, E-mail:mescecssschool@gmail.com

M.E.S  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
CAMPUS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

    I II III IV TOTAL

8785

6300

200

35140

11400

200

8785

5100

15285
10-Jul

13885
10-Sept

8785

8785
10-Nov 12-Jan

8785

8785 46740

Tuition Fees

Special Fees

Insurance

Total
Due date

Particulars

KUTTIPPURAM, THRIKKANAPURAM SOUTH - P.O, MALAPPURAM 679 582
PHONE : 0494 2698150, E-mail:mescecssschool@gmail.com

M.E.S  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
CAMPUS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TERM WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRIMARY GRADE IV - V (2025-2026)

TERM WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR GRADE VI - VIII (2025-2026)

TERM WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR GRADE  IX - X  (2025-2026)

TERM WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR GRADE XI - XII (2025-2026) SCIENCE & COMMERCE



    I II III IV TOTAL

8690

7800

200

34760

14400

200

8690

6600

16690
10-Jul

15290
10-Sept

8690

8690
10-Nov 12-Jan

8690

8690 49360

Tuition Fees

Special Fees

Insurance

Total
Due date

Particulars

KUTTIPPURAM, THRIKKANAPURAM SOUTH - P.O, MALAPPURAM 679 582
PHONE : 0494 2698150, E-mail:mescecssschool@gmail.com

M.E.S  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
CAMPUS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

    I II III IV TOTAL

15740

8100

200

62960

15000

200

15740

6900

24040
10-Jul

22640
10-Sept

15740

15740
10-Nov 12-Jan

15740

15740 78160

Tuition Fees

Special Fees

Insurance

Total
Due date

Particulars

KUTTIPPURAM, THRIKKANAPURAM SOUTH - P.O, MALAPPURAM 679 582
PHONE : 0494 2698150, E-mail:mescecssschool@gmail.com

M.E.S  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
CAMPUS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TERM WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR GRADE  IX - X  (2025-2026)

TERM WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR GRADE XI - XII (2025-2026) SCIENCE & COMMERCE


